
ONLINE SUBMISSION
 Pasco County Democratic Executive Committee

13

1/1/2005 3/31/2005
Q1-05

X

X

P.O. Box 451

Elfers, FL 34680

       2,417.39

           0.00

       2,417.39

          25.00

       2,309.87

           0.00

       2,309.87

           0.00

       8,163.89        7,640.11



 Pasco County Democratic Executive Committee 13

1/1/2005 3/31/2005
1 1

BWorks.Com, 
26720 Affirmed Drive
Wesley Chapel, FL 335440000

B CH           
          1/10/2005

1

       $35.00

McWerthy, Joanne 
9620 Yellow Lake Dr.
New Port Richey,, FL 346560000

I retired CA           
          1/12/2005

2

       $78.00

Kevin Jensen for
State Represe,
mpaign Account 
3210 Buckhorn Drive
Clearwater, FL 337610000

O former
candidate

CH           
          

2/25/2005

3

    $1,854.39

Bucklin, Bob & Mary

5122 Epping Lane
Zephyrhills, FL 335410000

I retired IK stamps &
printing  
  

3/2/2005

4

       $25.00

Booker, Michael E.
6543 Celeste Lane
New Port Richey,, FL 346530000

I loan
officer

CA           
          

3/12/2005

5

       $77.00

Morano, Alison 
26720 Affirmed Drive
Wesley Chapel,, FL 335440000

I self
employed

CA           
          3/25/2005

6

       $23.00

West Pasco
Democratic Club, 
5623 US Hwy 19
New Port Richey, FL 346520000

O political
club

CH           
          3/31/2005

7

      $300.00

Schroeder, Cheryl 
P. O. Box 2085
St. Leo, FL 335740000

I union
representa
tive

CH           
          3/31/2005

8

       $50.00
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1/1/2005 3/31/2005
1 2

Jordan, Nick 
P. O. Box 488

Tarpon Springs,, FL 346880000

MOoffice rent    
               
        

1/6/2005

1

      $170.66

Verizon, 
P. O. Box 920041
Dallas, TX 753920000

MOoffice phone   
               
        

1/6/2005

2

      $119.72

Democratic Womens Club of
Pasc, 
5623 US Hwy 19
New Port Richey,, FL 346520000

MOshared
advertisement  
               
 

1/8/2005

3

      $100.00

Greg Roe Insurance, 
9851 SR 54
New Port Richey, FL 346550000

MObond on chair &
treasurer      
        

1/9/2005

4

      $100.00

Internet Junction, 
12807 W. Hillsborough Ave
Tampa, FL 336350000

MOdial-up
internet       
               

1/9/2005

5

       $29.85

Verizon, 
P. O. Box 920041
Dallas, TX 753920000

MOoffice phone   
               
        

2/12/2005

6

      $119.09

Jordan, Nick 
P. O. Box 488
Tarpon Springs,, FL 346880000

MOoffice rent    
               
        

2/12/2005

7

      $170.66

Ray Anthony Printer, 
413 W. Waters Avenue
Tampa, FL 336040000

MOprinting       
               
        

2/12/2005

8

      $207.74
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1/1/2005 3/31/2005
2 2

Cupps, Nancy B.
14345 Wadsworth Dr

Odessa, FL 335560000

MOprinting       
               
        

2/12/2005

9

      $157.73

Adjutant Software, 
2055 Bond Road
DeLand, FL 327204531

MOcampaign
toolbox
software       
       

3/7/2005

10

      $120.00

Miller, Ilene 
35135 Quiet Oak Lane
Zephyrhills,, FL 335410000

MOreimburse
expenses       
              

3/8/2005

11

      $140.17

Jordan, Nick 
P. O. Box 488
Tarpon Springs,, FL 346880000

MOoffice rent    
               
        

3/12/2005

12

      $170.66

Raymond James &
Associates/Off, Account 
1151B Gills Service

Orlando, FL 328240000

MOoffice supplies
               
        

3/12/2005

13

      $426.93

Cupps, Nancy B.
14345 Wadsworth Dr
Odessa, FL 335560000

MOprinting       
               
        

3/12/2005

14

       $54.72

Miller, Ilene 
35135 Quiet Oak Lane
Zephyrhills,, FL 335410000

MOreimburse
expense        
              

3/30/2005

15

      $103.53

Verizon, 
P. O. Box 920041
Dallas, TX 753920000

MOoffice phone   
               
        

3/30/2005

16

      $118.41


